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HIPPO-kisat Lemilla 13.8.2024
Tytot 2012-2013 syntyneet

NIMI

Kankainen Netta
Karmeniemi Martta
Kunttu Kiira
Hakonen Elsi
Peréla Saimi
Leppénen Aino
Jauho Ava
Olkkonen Elisa
Salmi Emilia

PITUUS

330
324
286
295
273
291
244
266
262

Tytot 2014-2015 syntyneet

NIMI

Koivula Milla
Kinttu lida
Kayhko Elsa
Haikala Amanda
Hakonen Erin
Kokkonen Sinni
Timperi Laura
Pokkinen Reetta
Buuri Tilda

PITUUS

331
316
304
286
292
303
265
217
202

Tytot 2016-2017 syntyneet

NIMI

Helmi Hentula
Kemppainen Aada
Monola Hilla
NyyssOnen Evita
Hamalainen Fiona
Kapiainen Pihla
Sandholm Silva
Timperi Essi
Vanonen Ella
Viertorinta Emilia

. Kouvo Oona

Ikonen Vilja
Kiiski Enni
Taipale Viivi
Kela Hilda

PITUUS

263
241
240
254
243
185
203
188
184
153
149
167
182
172
173

60 m
374 10,1
364 10,8
300 10,8
315 11,0
279 10,9
309 11,0
234 12,9
268 11,0
262 11,9

60 m
376 10,7
350 10,5
330 11,2
300 10,9
310 11,3
328 12,0
267 11,7
193 12,2
171 12,1

60 m
263 11,4
229 11,9
228 12,3
249 12,9
232 12,9
147 13,4
173 13,3
151 12,5
146 13,9
104 13,4
99 14,6
122 14,1
143 14,3
129 14,9
130 16,7

339
270
270
253
262
253
142
253
192

279
297
238
262
231
186
204
175
180

224
192
170
142
142
122
126
160
106
122

86
100

94

79

46

KUULA

6,20
6,30
5,60
5,60
5,60
4,10
6,70
4,30
4,30

KUULA

5,77
5,03
5,58
4,81
3,42
3,83
4,06
3,35
2,92

PALLO

21,70
10,80
12,35
12,15
8,95
11,50
9,00
7,55
10,70
10,30
12,80
9,35
8,15
9,55
7,95

385
391
348
348
348
254
415
266
266

358
312
347
299
210
236
251
205
177

297
154
175
172
127
163
128
106
152
146
181
133
115
136
112

SUMMA

1098
1025
918
916
889
816
791
787
720

SUMMA

1013
959
915
861
751
750
722
573
528

SUMMA

784
575
573
563
501
432
427
417
404
372
366
355
352
344
288
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Komi Anna
Rautiainen Eevi
Kouvo Juuli
Hartikainen Eeva

134
214
124
160

Tytot 2018-2019 syntyneet

NIMI

Hujala Emilia
Kurki Minea
Voutilainen Alisa
Sihvonen Neela
Kunttu Karla

Siren Ada

Buuri Viola
Tahvanainen Lydia
Jumisko Minttu
Liljander Eveliina

. Anttonen Taimi

Tontti Aino
Ahtiainen Pinja
Ovaska lina
Muukka Miina
Akkila Veea
Karell Alina
Komi Ellen

PITUUS

209
195
152
177
179
147
157
158
162
143
173

83
129
112

97

86
109

88

Tytot 2020 ja jalkeen syntyneet

NIMI

Kerisalmi Lotteliina

Kiiski Mette
Hyvarinen Kerttu
Haapamaki Lilian
Tiippana Siina
Holma Sofia
Lehikoinen Mette
Jumisko Minea
Hakonen Liisa
Ruotsalainen Enni

. Buuri Elsa

Falkenberg Helmi
Lintunen Eevi
Pennanen Cesilia
Peréla Vilma
Repo Elli

PITUUS

78
106
56
73
71
53
67
54
59
52
39
61
22
19
28
25

80 16,1

189 15,4

68 14,9

113 19,2

60 m

181 13,9

161 14,4

103 14,2

136 13,9

139 15,4

96 16,1

109 14,4

110 17,4

116 15,3

91 15,5

130 13,9

23 15,6

74 16,9

54 16,0

37 17,9

26 17,1

50 19,2

28 19,7

60 m

18 18,9

47 19,7

1 21,6

13 19,9

11 21,7
1

8 23,9

1 23,7

1 36,9

1 26,4

1 22,8

2 235

1 114,7

1 103,4

1 27,7

1 39,8

55
68
79
21

106
91
97

106
68
55
91
37
70
66

106
64
43
57
32
41
21
17
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9,00

6,90

PALLO

7,15
6,95
9,40
5,80
6,70
9,95
6,30
7,05
4,45
6,10

10,35
5,10
5,30
7,00
4,65
4,40
4,25

PALLO

6,15
3,45
4,90
2,50
2,95
3,80
3,15
2,75
1,95
1,80
1,50
1,45
0,65
0,60
0,85
0,40

128

96

100
97
133
79
93
141
87
98
56
83

147
67
71
97
60
56
53

84
39
64
22
30
45
34
26
11
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263
257
243
134

SUMMA

387
349
333
321
300
292
287
245
242
240
236
234
184
182
166
127
127

98

SUMMA

125
103
73
51
48
46
43
29
13
10
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Ryhénen Elsa 53
Sandholm Seela 23

Pojat 2012-2013 syntyneet

NIMI PITUUS
Ovaska Tatu 327
Kinttu Elias 362
Uronen Aleksi 271
Nisonen Waind 278
Aspinen Alpo 294
Pokkinen Perttu 304

Pojat 2014-2015 syntyneet

NIMI PITUUS
Tynkkynen Eeka 272
Lyytikdinen Aaro 283
Olkku Aadam 300
Nisonen Emerik 234
Kuitto Aleksi 269
Karhula Veeti 269
Jauho Jooa 231
Kiiski Aatu 202

Pojat 2016-2017 syntyneet

NIMI PITUUS
Ovaska Eemi 253
Lintunen Oiva 272
Buuri Eino 269
Rouhiainen Niila 245
Leppénen Niilo 254
Patéri Otso 234
Rautiainen Noel 223
Aspinen Eelis 237
Taipale Veeti 240
Sihvonen Eemi 238

. Sihvonen Jere 219
Ryhénen Leevi 200
Kiviniemi Justus 197
Liljander Joonas 242
Akkila Noel 215
Karell Eino 170

369
430
276
287
313
330

278
295
323
218
273
273
214
171

248
278
273
235
249
218
202
223
228
225
196
168
164
231
190
126

31,5
48,7

60 m

10,2
10,3
10,1
10,8
10,3
115

60 m

10,8
11,0
12,6
11,9
11,8
11,0
121
13,7

60 m

12,2
11,9
12,0
11,9
12,0
121
12,5
12,4
12,9
12,2
13,4
13,4
131
14,3
13,9
13,8

p.

328
317
339
270
317
217

270
253
155
192
198
253
180
112

175
192
186
192
186
180
160
165
142
175
122
122
134

94
106
109

1,25
0,50

KUULA

7,75
6,70
6,51
7,04
5,60
5,90

KUULA

5,04
4,95
4,80
5,14
4,13
3,09
4,04
3,50

PALLO

22,65
17,35
18,20
20,05
16,85
14,75
17,00
14,05
13,40
10,40
16,35
14,50
13,45
10,35

8,50

5,50

478
415
403
435
348
366

313
307
298
319
256
188
250
215

308
242
253
276
235
208
237
198
190
148
229
205
190
147
120

74

SUMMA

1175
1162
1018
992
978
913

SUMMA

861
855
776
729
727
714
644
498

SUMMA

731
712
712
703
670
606
599
586
560
548
547
495
488
472
416
309
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22.

Koivunen Oiva

130

Pojat 2018-2019 syntyneet

NIMI

Taipale Olavi
Sandholm Venne
Uusitalo Eino
Buuri Niilo
Karhula Aleksi
Behm Edvin
Ryhénen Elias
Huttunen livo
Taipale Eemil
Peréla Vaino

. Uusitalo Oiva

Lattu Leevi
Kinnari Lukas
Vihavainen Oliver
Hakonen Elias
Olkkonen Ville

PITUUS

248
210
228
162
185
139
165
125
180
167
174
133
108
126
116

88

Pojat 2020 ja jalkeen syntyneet

NIMI

Rasanen Kaarlo
Varto Riku
Hénninen-Tani Aulis
Kiviniemi Jesper
Huopalainen Noel
Rautiainen Jeri
Monola Joel
Puulahti Mikael
Hamalainen Emil
Huttunen Veikko

. Muukka Vertti

Okko Eino
Savolainen Sulo
Behm Elian
Olkku Viljo
Olkkonen Joel
Okko Joel
Timperi Eel
Siren Emil
Tiippana Roni
Tuuliainen Urho
Puulahti Akseli

PITUUS

155
120
60
118
134
100
109
152
105
88
68
70
34
62
56
52
39
36
19
39
19
27

75

240
183
209
116
147
86
120
69
140
122
132
79
49
70
58
28

107
63

61
80
40
50
103
46
28
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15,3

60 m

12,7
13,9
13,8
15,2
14,6
15,6
15,3
15,3
15,7
14,8
15,2
18,4
194
17,2
16,7
19,8

60 m

19,9
18,7
15,8
21,2
21,7
22,3
17,4
18,6
17,2
18,5
23,0
26,6
28,1
23,5
27,1
25,0
24,6
30,2
87,3
23,9
42,0
34,9

70

151
106
109
72
86
64
70
70
62
81
72
27
19
39
46
17

16
24
60

~

37
25
39
26
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10,35

PALLO

8,95
9,45
5,35
13,60
10,30
12,40
8,65
11,70
6,95
6,20
4,70
6,15
7,75
4,90
3,40
3,50

PALLO

7,05
6,65
6,00
5,55
4,25
6,25
3,65

3,20
4,25
5,90
4,05
3,75
3,20
2,50
1,80
1,60
1,55
1,00
0,70
0,85

147

127
134
71
192
146
176
122
166
97
85
61
84
109
64
38
40

98
92
82
74
53
86
42

35
53
80
49
44
35
22
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292

SUMMA

518
423
389
380
379
326
312
305
299
288
265
190
177
173
142

85

SUMMA

221
179
144
144
140
131
129
128
120
107
91
60
46
40
24
10
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